Elbow
Knee
Foot & Ankle
Proximal Biceps Tendon Repair
and Rotator Cuff Repair
Hand
Shoulder
Arthrex

Complete Tendon
Transfer System
Ordering Information
Bio-Tenodesis Screw Master Set (AR-1675S) includes:
Drill Bit, 4 mm, cannnulated	 AR-1204L
Drill Bit, 4.5 mm, cannulated	 AR-1204.5L
Headed Reamers, cannulated, 5 – 10 mm	 AR-1405 – AR-1410
	 Sizes: 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7, 7.5, 8, 8.5, 9 and 10 mm
Tear Drop Handle w/Suture Cleat	 AR-2001BT
Driver for 10 mm Tenodesis Screws 	 AR-1540DB
Driver for 10 mm and 12 mm Tenodesis Screws 	 AR-1670DB
Driver for 15 mm Tenodesis Screws 	 AR-1350D
Driver for 23 mm Tenodesis Screws	 AR-1570DB
Bio-Tenodesis Screw Instrumentation Case	 AR-1675C
Implants:
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw w/handled inserter,
	 3 mm x 8 mm	 AR-1530BC
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw, 4 mm x 10 mm	 AR-1540BC
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw, 4.75 mm x 15 mm	 AR-1547BC
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw, 5.5 mm x 15 mm	 AR-1555BC
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw, 6.25 mm x 15 mm	 AR-1562BC
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw, 7 mm x 10 mm	 AR-1670BC
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw, 7 mm x 23 mm	 AR-1570BC
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw, 8 mm x 12 mm	 AR-1680BC
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw, 8 mm x 23 mm	 AR-1580BC
BioComposite Tenodesis Screw, 9 mm x 23 mm	 AR-1590BC
PEEK Tenodesis Screw w/handled inserter,
	 3 mm x 8 mm	 AR-1530PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 4 mm x 10 mm	 AR-1540PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 4.75 mm x 15 mm	 AR-1547PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 5.5 mm x 8 mm	 AR-1655PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 5.5 mm x 15 mm	 AR-1555PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 6.25 mm x 15 mm	 AR-1562PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 7 mm x 10 mm	 AR-1670PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 7 mm x 23 mm	 AR-1570PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 8 mm x 12 mm	 AR-1680PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 8 mm x 23 mm	 AR-1580PS
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 9 mm x 23 mm	 AR-1590PS
Disposables:
Bio-Tenodesis Disposables Kit for
	 3 mm x 8 mm screw	 AR-1530DS
Disposable Tenodesis Driver w/5.5 mm Screw
	 and #2 FiberWire	 AR-1555DS
Accessories (optional):
Bio-Tenodesis Tap, 4 mm x 10 mm	 AR-1540T
Bio-Tenodesis Tap, 4.75 mm x 15 mm	 AR-1547T
Bio-Tenodesis Tap, 5.5 mm x 15 mm	 AR-1555T
Bio-Tenodesis Tap, 6.25 mm x 15 mm	 AR-1562T
Bio-Tenodesis Tap, 7 mm x 10 mm	 AR-1670T
Bio-Tenodesis Tap, 7 mm x 23 mm	 AR-1570T
Bio-Tenodesis Tap, 8 mm x 12 mm	 AR-1680T
6.7 mm Low Profile Screw System Tenodesis Module	 AR-8967S
	 (for calcaneal osteotomies)
Multimedia for Foot & Ankle and Hand & Wrist:
Bio-Tenodesis Animation-An Alernative Technique for Anatomic